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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

adv.lha
Adventre.lha
AdventureDS1_0.1lha
antep.1lzh
BackStage.lha
Bifi_1.lha
Bifi_2.lha
bleed.1lzh
bleed2.1zh
Bloodfel.lha
Bloodfe2.lha
ChildMurdAGA. lha
Child_Murderer.lha
CM1l.1lha
cursed070.1lha
CWMmorial20.lha
dievll2.lha
dma043.1lha
dodweather. lha
drink_drown.lha
Dungeon. lha
eb.lha
Eldritch.lha

system.
fagot.lzh
Falconia.lha
hg_suzievixen.lha

vixen. ’93
ICS100.1ha
Inner_Demons.lha
LabyrinthII.lha
Lair.lha

via mod

Role, adventure games
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help
Size Age Description
149K 9 Ultima style game, German
230K 8 Adventure construction set w/src
172K 0 The original text adventure
1.0M 25 Creates Multi-Player Fantasy/RPG’s
201K 42 Antepenult v1.1l, like ULTIMA.
732K 9 Promotional adventure game, German. Good!
705K 9 Promotional adventure game, German. Good!
788K 9 Promotional adventure game, German.
30K 42 Bloody cool adventure game
171K 42 Next part of bleed
515K 0 Captive & HiredGuns style 3d adventure
598K 0 Captive & HiredGuns style 3d adventure
2.3M 30 Text/graphics adventure in horror genre
1.8M 30 Text/graphics adventure in horror genre
372K 19 Text/graphics adventure in horror genre
562K 9 Demo of a great RPG
412K 42 Rogue-like dungeon exploration game
16K 42 Dragon Bones (TM?) style prg. UPDT.
309K 18 Preview of Dungeon Master Aid .43 (adé&d)
70K 4 Weather generator for the DoD RPG
210K 42 Sends you off on a pub crawl
294K 0 Classic text adventure
17K 54 V2.7 CLI&GUI Multi-Dice Rolls w/E source
375K 2 v1.32 Top-view adventure hack-and-slash <
2K 5 Creates names for RPG characters.
404K 5 Demoversion of Legend of Falconia. V2.00
8K 42 Hired Guns character graphic - a yiffy <>
35K 42 Char. generator for Call of Cthulhu RPG
236K 29 Text adventure in horror genre
47K 42 Role playing text adventure game.
37K 9 Multi-User Dungeon Fantasy game, 2 players
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larn.lha
LOF1_1.1lha
Moria_gfx_1_2.1ha
NetHack_3_1.1lha
Binary only
Omega802_bin.lha
memory requi
omega_1_60.1lha
PanicSociety.lha
rgae0060.1lha
RoleAid.lha
RoomEditor.lha
Severedl. lha
Spacedest.lha
TACL. lha
Telekoml.lha
telekommando?2.lha
thrallbound.lha
TimelessEmpire.lha
.4
utgvl.lha
Zerg.lha
ZhandulinHelmi. lha
and ath
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255K
402K
255K
710K

304K

444K
772K

37K
409K

37K
405K
162K
250K
326K
687K
261K

93K

418K
74K
592K

42
20
42
42
42

191
19

42

18

42

42

42

42

42
42

larn2 - dungeon type adventure game update
Fantasy adventure game
Graphic UMoria 5.5 for the Amiga.
NetHack 3.1 Dungeon Exploration Game -

Omega 0.80.2 bin+lib,

(Demoversion)

no ixemul,

Role game similar to Moria

Multilevel graphic puzzle adventure.
Moria type adventure game.

Test

V1.1
(v1.2)

1.5M <

vli.1
release.

roleplaying weather and time tool
GUI editor for ACircleMUD 2.2
Futuristic adventure game

Text based adventure game.

v1.32

Adventure play for games using ACL.

Promotional adventure game,

PR Game,

German

Adventure game,
Non-graphical interactive fiction game. V1 <«

Graphical Adventure Game

set in Norway.

An Ultima clone adventure game.

A Finnish textadventure with some graphics

German.

Good!

(Ult*ma-ish)

V1.0
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